

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s).167/2006

BALDEV SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 14/10/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Dr.Anmol Rattan Sidhu, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Pratham Sethi, Adv.
Mr.Amandeep Mehra, Adv.
Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Amit Kumar, AAG
Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER